Features that make a difference:
• Cards can be enrolled onto the AC2000
system in seconds.
• Support for all major card technologies
including 125 kHz Proximity, iClass / iClass
SE, Mifare, or DESFire smart cards.
• Card definitions and formats are easily

cable (Not Supplied)
Connection DB9 RJ45
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
RDR/280/101 S610 Validation Reader (125kHz HID Proximity / CEM 37bit)
RDR/280/608 S610 Validation Reader (13.56MHz HID iClass SE)
RDR/280/105 S610 Validation Reader (Mifare CSN / CEM DESFire)
RDR/280/109 S610 Validation Reader (No Read Head Technology)
RDR/615/201 S610f Fingerprint Validation Reader (125 kHz Proximity)
RDR/615/205 S610f Fingerprint Validation Reader (Mifare CSN / CEM DESFire)
RDR/615/208 S610f Fingerprint Validation Reader (iClass)